Submittal Data

SPIROTHERM.
VHR-2C-FA

Spirovent® High Velocity Microbubble™ Eliminator

Job Name:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Representative:
Tag Model Flow Size Location
Specifications:
Shell Steel
Vent Head Brass
Float Non-Ferrous
Seal Viton
O Ring Viton
Skim Valve Brass
[ Coalescing Medium Copper
Max. Working Pressure 150 psiq
Max. Operating Temperature 270°F
H1
Notes:
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PS - Pipe Size 14" 16" 18" 20" 24" 30" 36"
D (inches) 28 32 36 40 48 60 72
H1 (inches) 95 106 118 129 152 187 221
hl (inches) 19 21 24 26 31 39 46
LF (inches) 45 50 56 61.4 72 85.2 102.8
e (inches) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Weight (Ibs) 1280 | 1740 | 2290 | 3500 5490 9470 | 15140
Max. Flow (gpm) | 4650 [ 6050 [ 7600 | 9400 | 13500 | 21000 | 30500
Model VHR----FA* | 1400 | 1600 | 1800 | 2000 2400 3000 3600

(Dimensions for reference only)
*Flanged ASME Section VIII, Division 1 Stamped and Registered

© 2011 Spirotherm, Inc., 25 North Brandon Drive, Glendale Heights, IL 60139



	job: 
	eng: 
	con: 
	rep: 
	t1: 
	m1: 
	f1: 
	s1: 
	l1: 
	t2: 
	m2: 
	f2: 
	s2: 
	l2: 
	notes: 


